FINA/NVC Diving World Series 2017 - Guangzhou (CHN)
Aoti Swimming Natatorium
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warer 1s our worto - EVENE 110 Mixed 10m Synchro Platform Final o el
11 MAR 2017 - 20:10 Haut-vol 10m synchronisé - mixte Finale
Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Ovrl | Points
Rank | NAT | Name No.| PP [EA] E2[ €3] E4[ S1] S2] S3] S4] S5|Points | Rank | Points| Rk [Behind
1| CHN [ LIAN Jie 101B| 2.0| 10| 46| 96| 9.5] 98| 9.5| 9.5| 9.5| 95| 57.60 1 57.60 1 0.00
LIAN Junjie 301B/201B | 2.0| 10| 95| 46| 9.5| 96| 9.0| 9.0| 9.0| 95| 55.80 1] 113.40 1 0.00
107B| 3.0| 9.0 96| 8.0| 5| 8.5| 88| 8.5| 85| 8.0| 75.60 1] 189.00 1 0.00
407C| 3.2| 10| 46| 85| 9.0] 96| 9.0| 9.0| 9.5| 95| 89.28 1| 278.28 1 0.00
5253B| 3.2| 9.0| 48| 6| 7.0| 86| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 76.80 3| 355.08 1 0.00
2 | MEX | DEL ANGEL 401B| 2.0| 85| 95| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 9.0| 9.0] 9.0( 96| 52.80 3 52.80 3 4.80
PENICHE Viviana 301B/201B | 2.0 | 9:5| 86| 8.5( 9.0| 8.5| 86| 8.0| 85| 8.0 50.40 =2 103.20 3| 10.20
WILLARS VALDEZ 107B| 3.0| 9.0 96| 8.5| 86| 5| 7.5| 8.0| 86| 7.5] 72.90 2| 176.10 2| 12.90
Randal 407C| 3.2| 8.5| 96| 5| 7.5| 85| 8.5| 8.5( 8.5| 85| 79.68 3| 255.78 2| 22.50
5253B| 3.2| 9.0] 9.0] 96| 85| 96| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 83.52 1] 339.30 2| 15.78
3 [AUS | KOVCHENKO 201B| 2.0| 9.0| 96| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 8.0 85| 7.5| 6| 47.40 5 47.40 5[ 10.20
Taneka 301B| 2.0| 8.5| 98| 65| 7.5| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 86| 8.0] 49.20 =4 96.60 5| 16.80
BEDGGOOD 107B| 3.0| 86| 7.5| #6| 7.0| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| &6 66.60 4| 16320 5| 25.80
Domonic 407C| 3.2| 98| 8.5| 5| 8.0| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5( 86| 85| 80.64 2| 243.84 4| 34.44
5253B| 3.2| 8.5| 85| 86| 8.0| 86| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 77.76 2| 321.60 3| 33.48
4| RUS [ TIMOSHININA luliia 401B| 2.0| 9.5| 96| 9.0| 95| 96| 9.0| 9.0| 9.0| 98| 54.60 2 54.60 2 3.00
MINIBAEYV Viktor 301B| 2.0| 86| 8.0 8.5| 95| 86| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 50.40 =2| 105.00 2 8.40
107B| 3.0| 45| 6.0| 96| 8.5| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 63.90 5| 168.90 3| 20.10
207C/307C | 3.4| 8.0| 86| #6| 7.5| 85| 5| 8.0| 7.5| 7.5| 78.54 4| 247.44 3| 30.84
5253B| 3.2| 7.5| 88| 7.0| 65| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 73.92 4| 321.36 4| 33.72
5| CAN | BENFEITO Meaghan 301B| 2.0| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 9.0 8.5| 96 8.5| 86| 51.60 4 51.60 4 6.00
RIENDEAU Vincent 201B| 2.0| 9.0| 96| 86| 8.0| 8.0 8.0| 8.0 5| 86| 49.20 =41 100.80 41 12.60
107B| 3.0| 7.5( 7.5| 86| 6| 5| 7.5| 88| 7.5| 7.5| 67.50 3| 168.30 41 20.70
407C| 3.2| 7.5| 86| 66| 7.0| 86| 8.0 8.0( 8.0| 86| 73.92 5| 242.22 5| 36.06
5253B| 3.2| 65| 7.0| 8.5| 85| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| #5| 72.96 5| 315.18 5| 39.90
Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver
No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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